
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 31 JULY, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 BARBIE THE ALBUM Soundtrack1 ATL/WAR 0075678614576
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STACK IS THE NEW BLACK

THE BALLAD OF DARREN

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

MACHIAVELLI AND THE FOUR SEASONS

GREATEST HITS

MIDNIGHTS

1989

RIVERS RUN DRY

PETRODRAGONIC APOCALYPSE; OR, DAWN OF ETERNAL …

FOLKLORE

LOVER

OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017

BORN TO DIE

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)

BLOOD RED

MUSHROOM SOUP: THE CITADEL YEARS

AM

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

MADVILLAINY

Short Stack

Blur

Taylor Swift

TISM

John Farnham

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Ian Moss

King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Radiohead

Lana Del Rey

Pink Floyd

Busby Marou

The Stems

Arctic Monkeys

Taylor Swift

Madvillain

UNFD/ORCH

PLG/WAR

UNI/UMA

MGM

SME

UNI/UMA

BIG/UMA

UMA

KGLW/UMA

REP/UMA

UNI/UMA

XL/INE

INR/UMA

COL/SME

SME

CHEER

DOM/EMI

UNI/UMA

INE
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139

1
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3

UNFD169ALP

5419766023

2455678249

GBG0036

88697547982

2445790098

3799890

MOSSY001

1219156

3503795

7792868

XLDA781

2793087

88875170912

19658803852

742978168367

3747478

B003450402

STH2065
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