

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

## **ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART**

## WEEK COMMENCING 31 JULY, 2023

ΤW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	BARBIE THE ALBUM	Soundtrack	ATL/WAR	0075678614576
2	NEW	1	2	STACK IS THE NEW BLACK	Short Stack	UNFD/ORCH	UNFD169ALP
3	NEW	1	3	THE BALLAD OF DARREN	Blur	PLG/WAR	5419766023
4	1	3	1	SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2455678249
5	NEW	1	5	MACHIAVELLI AND THE FOUR SEASONS	TISM	MGM	GBG0036
6	NEW	1	6	GREATEST HITS	John Farnham	SME	88697547982
7	5	40	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2445790098
8	R/E	60	2	1989	Taylor Swift	BIG/UMA	3799890
9	NEW	1	9	RIVERS RUN DRY	lan Moss	UMA	MOSSY001
10	10	3	2	PETRODRAGONIC APOCALYPSE; OR, DAWN OF ETERNAL	. King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard	KGLW/UMA	1219156
11	R/E	33	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	3503795
12	6	39	2	LOVER	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	7792868
13	16	37	1	OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLDA781
14	R/E	15	5	BORN TO DIE	Lana Del Rey	INR/UMA	2793087
15	14	139	3	THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)	Pink Floyd	COL/SME	88875170912
16	NEW	1	16	BLOOD RED	Busby Marou	SME	19658803852
17	3	2	3	MUSHROOM SOUP: THE CITADEL YEARS	The Stems	CHEER	742978168367
18	11	141	1	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
19	R/E	23	1	RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	B003450402
20	19	3	19	MADVILLAINY	Madvillain	INE	STH2065